Food Allowance 2,500.00

Leave Travel Allowance 3,500.00

Medical 1,250.00

CCA 2,504.00

Mobile Earning 200.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Total Earnings 50,785.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00

In words ( ) : Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five Only Net Salary : 48,785.00

Income Tax calculation for the year
EARNING FOR TAX WITH PERKS 609,420.00

TOTAL EXEMPTION U/S 10 0.00

EXEMPTION U/S 16 (PT) 0.00

DEDUCTION U/S 24 (INT HSG) 0.00

DEDUCTION U/S VIA 0.00

DEDUCTION U/S 80C 0.00

PF,VPF, PREV. EMPLOYER PF And
PREV.